AuctaHuma 5

Mauibumkmn, 100m BosnbHbIV CTUb

tOHowm (13-14 ner)

14.11.2023 - 11:15 PesynbTatsl
Hopmatue MC 12 +: 50.40 / Hopmatue KMC 10 +: 53.70 / HopmaTtus | paspsg 9 +: 57.10 / Hopmatue Il paspsg 9 +: 1:03.50
Ouku: FINA 2023
MecTto ®amunus, ums r/p KomaHga PesynbTar Oukn WA
1. WYKWH MNBaH 2009 KMC CLUOP "KOHoCTb MOCKBbBI"-1 52.67 Kmc 617
2. HUWKOJTAEB Makcum 2009 KMC HOM "Tpya" 52.71 «Kkmc 615
3. BAKYMOB Wropb 2009 KMC MA nnasaHus, oT1a. "Hekpacoska" 52.72 Kkmc 615
4. WABHEB CsaTocnas 2009 KMC CLUOP "KOHoCTb MOCKBbBI -1 53.22 «kmc 598
5. CMbIYKOB CssaTocnas 2009 I FOM "CKN®bI" 54.14 | 568
6. YYNWH Martseit 2009 I MCCYOP Ne 3 54.28 | 563
7. MOWCEEB Anekceii 2009 I MKCLUOP "Cesep-77"-eryHnHo 54.38 | 560
8. ABCAJIAMOB [Jasng 2009 I MIreCco 54.49 | 557
9. UYEPENEHVH fles 2009 I Cam60-70 "FOHOCTb"-1 5495 | 543
10. KALWUNPWH ApTém 2009 I MKCLLUOP "CeBep-77"-[leryHnHo 55.05 | 540
11. JOCBEAYMHCKMIA CtenaH 2009 KMC tOM "CKNDbI" 55.12 | 538
12. BOJIKOB Unb#a 2009 I Bopo6beBbl ropbl 55.30 | 533
13. 3VHKOBELIKNW NeaH 2009 I Bopo6beBbl ropbl 55.41 | 529
14. NATBIMOB Kupunn 2009 I CLUOP "KOHOCTb MOCKBbBI"-2 55.47 | 528
15. TPUUNHCKUIA AmuTpuii 2009 I MA nnasaHwus, oTA4."KOXHbIA" 55.50 | 527
16. SUPUYEHKO Omutpnii 2009 I MAC nATn6opbs 55.55 | 525
17. HOXXWIK Erop 2009 I MKCLUOP "3anag"-Cemepka 55.79 | 519
18. KY3HELOB l'eopruii 2009 I MKCLUOP "3anapg"-XemuyxuHa 55.95 | 514
19. MOPO3O0B Tumodeii 2009 I LICKA 55.96 | 514
20. TONyb Tumodpeii 2009 I LICKA 56.06 | 511
21. TYNMUIVH Tumodbeit 2009 I MA nnaBaHusi, ota. "MegseakoBo” 56.09 | 510
22. XBOCTOB Kupunn 2010 I HOM "Tpyg" 56.17 | 508
23. TYHWH Tumodpeii 2009 I FOM "Tpya" 56.20 | 507
24. UWALIKOB Jles 2009 I LICKA 56.22 | 507
25. KOPOBKWH Kupunn 2009 I Camb60-70 "fceHeBo" 56.28 | 505
26. POI'OB Aptém 2009 I MKCLLUOP "BocTok" 56.31 | 504
27. BYWYEB MwupoH 2009 I CLUOP "KOHoCTb MOCKBbBI"-2 56.40 | 502
28. BOJIOTOB Kupunn 2009 | MA nnasaHus, oTg. "KocuHo" 56.44 | 501
29. BOBPAHOK Makcum 2009 I HOM "Tpyg" 56.49 | 500
30. MAKCVMOB Makcum 2009 I MA nnasaHus, oTg. "MNapyc” 56.54 | 498
31. KATEHEB Cssartocnas 2010 I CLUOP "KOHoCTb MOCKBbI"-2 56.63 | 496
32. KATMHWH Muxann 2009 I MA nnasaHus, oTg. "MepuanaH” 56.64 | 496
33. OBPA3LOB Makcum 2009 I MA nnasaHus, oTg. "XOBpUHO" 56.78 | 492
34. P®EOOPYEHKO Kupunn 2010 I Cam60-70 "FOHoCTb"-1 56.79 | 492
35. ®OMUYEB WA 2009 I CLUOP "Mocksny" 56.81 | 491
36. TVUIMEPBAEB Tumyp 2010 I MA nnasaHus, oTa. "Hekpacoska" 56.87 | 490
37. CABUWPOB faHuun 2009 I MKCLUOP "3anapg"-Cemepka 56.88 | 489
38. TMMMEHOB [AeHunc 2009 I MA nnasaHus, o1a. "MeaBeakoBo" 56.89 | 489
39. T'YPbEB Apkaguii 2010 I MA nnasaHwus, oTA4."KOXHbIA" 56.95 | 488
40. OPNIOB AmuTpui 2009 | MA nnasaHus, oTg. "MepuanaH” 57.01 | 486
41. BWIBYEHKO faHuun 2009 I Bopo6beBbl ropbl 57.10 | 484
42. KOCbIPEB Wrnbs 2010 I OM "CKNDbI" 57.11 I 484
43. CKYBYEHKO VBaH 2009 I OM "Tpyg" 57.12 1l 483
44. KAMEHEB CrenaH 2009 I tOM "CKNDbI" 57.13 I 483
45. 3ACMOHT ApTtém 2009 I MA nnasaHus, oTA. "XoBpUHO" 57.19 1l 481
46. BOWKO Apocnas 2009 I MA nnasaHus, oT4. "XOBpUHO" 57.29 479
47. TAPVHOB AnekcaHgp 2009 I CLUOP "KOHoCTb MOCKBbBI"-3 57.37 1l 477
48. TPULWLWNH Angpeii 2009 I MKCLU "3eneHorpag’ 57.39 |l 476
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MecTto ®amunusa, ums
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TPUYMHCKNA Knpunn
BOYYPWIH Ipuropwuii
KYOPABLIEB AHTOH
JKOBYEHKO Muxaun
KOMUNCCAPOB Knpunn
LLINPOKOB VBaH
YPCY Aptemuii

KPAEB Cepreii
YCbIH/H VBaH
NEBVIH ApTém
MWNWEHWH Hukonai
XAMPAKY/IOB JleB
KOHOTIMATOB Makcum
BbICOLIKMIA A
NAMM [JanHuna
COCKMVEB ApTtem
3AMKOBOW Hukonaii
TUXOHOB Cagennii
LLIYBUH Anekceit
WIHATEHKO Martsei
HY>XXA Bnagumunp
PAMUWPE3 MNMOAbLIMOB Mapk
CVMOHAH ApTém
MABEJIKO Cepreii
JOKNYEB Tumodbeii
BATHOPOB Tumodeii
BYAHOB WBaH
TAPACOB fApocnas
MENbHVIK Nes
MOBTAPEB Hukuta
KA3SHAUEEB ApTtém
MPOLKWH Anekceii
MABJ1IOB AnekcaHap
KYPWYEB [eHunc
TAPACOB WBaH
CTEMNAHEHKO ne6
NANTALXNON VNBaH
PA3YMOBCKWI Erop
CbIPLIEB Makcum
MNALWYK ApceHnuii
KAPA Huknta

YEPHEB Makcum
BEbIYKOB ®épnop
OMENBYEHKO Makcum
LUMOPXYH AnekcaHap
KOCTbIPEB Anekceli
PYXXUHCKUNIA ApTemuii
MATBEEB WBaH
MAPLLINH ApTtem
EPA®OHOB Cepreii
COJ/IOBbEB AnekcaHgp
MABJ10OB CraHucnas
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KomaHga

MA nnasaHwus, oTA4."KOXHbIA"
MA nnasaHus, oT1a. "MeaBeakoBo"
MA nnaBsaHus, ota. "XoBpuHO"
CLUIOP "Mocksuy"

CLUIOP "KOHOCTb MOCKBbI"-2
MAC nATn6opbs

FOM "CKN®bI"

MA nnasaHus, oTg. "KocuHo"
MA nnasaHus, oT1g. "MeaseakoBo"
AHO LICI

MKCLLOP "BocTok"

MKCLW "3eneHorpag”

MAC naTnéopbs

CLUOP "KOHoCTb MOCKBbI"-3
MKCLLOP "3anag"->XemuyxuHa
FOM "CKN®bI"

MA nnaBaHusi, otA."KOXHbIiA"
MA nnasaHus, o14. "MeaBeakoBo"
MKCLUOP "BocTok"

MCCCCY Ne 4

CK "OunHamo"

MKCLUOP "3anapg"-Cemepka
MKCLUOP "3anapg"-Cemepka
Camb60-70 "fceHeBo"

CLUOP "KOHoCTb MoCKBbI"-3
Bopo6beBbl ropbl

LICKA

MA nnasaHus, oTg. "TaraHka"
Cam60-70 "HOHOCTb"-2

MIreCoO

MKCL "3eneHorpag”

CK "N3ympyaHbIin"

MA nnasaHus, oTa. "MepuanaH"
MKCLW "3eneHorpag”

M®COL|, "to6nHo"

CLUOP "KOHoCTb MoCKBbI"-3
MAC natnéopba

CLUIOP "Mocksuy"

MKCLUOP "3anapg"-Cemepka
CLUOP "KOHoCTb MOCKBbI"-2
MKCLUOP "3anapg"-XemuyxuHa
AHO LCn

Mo COL, "MMio6anHa"

CK "OunHamo"

CK"OuHamo"

MA nnasaHus, oTg. "KocnHo"
AHO LCn

Cam60-70 "HOHOCTb"-2

CK "N3ympyaHbIiA"
MKCLUOP "3anapg"-Cemepka
LICKA

CLUIOP "Mocksuy"

PesynbTar
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58.66
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58.75
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58.81
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59.38
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59.49
59.58
59.62
59.63
59.78
59.85
59.92
1:00.00
1:00.09
1:00.22
1:00.31
1:00.32
1:00.34
1:00.35
1:00.47
1:00.49
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1:00.69
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MecTo
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Pamunus, nma

XAPUTOHOB Makcum
AKYLWWH Makcum
®OJIOMOLLKWH WNnba
BOPOAVH AHgpeii
KPACUJTIbHNKOB Makcum
OrypLOB Erop
CTENMWH Oner

OIHEB Huknta
UECHOKOB Anekceii
UEPHWYEHKO I'ne6
HEYAEB KoHcTaHTuH
LWYMWNOB Knpunn
EBTYLWEHKO AnekcaHgp
BWHOIPALOB Erop
YKEPOEP AHppeii
CbIYEB ApTém
KOHOMATOB AHgapeii
KOTWKOB KoHcTaHTuH
METPOB Erop
LWYMWNTOB Huknta
PABLEB Huknta
BW/TKOB JaHunn
FPUTOPLEB Erop
MNONAKOB EBreHwii
MONAOEHKO VBaH
KAPATYNNH Pyctam
LLEPBAKOB CssaATtocnas
ABO#AH AnekcaHgp
LUAPAIOB Bnagumup
KOMAPOBCKWI Tpuropwii
®EPATOHTOB 3axap
ABEPAMOB Cepreli
POPAPOHTOB CredhaH
CABEJIbEB CrtenaH
KAPIMEHKO Makap
MbIPLLIOB BukTop
BOJIKOB AnekcaHgp
ATFAHWH eopruit
MOWCEEB Hukonai
UEPBAKOB Bagum
COKOJ10B AHgpei
AKYL puropuii
KOHYLLKWH Bopuc
NEPENENVLIH AMuTpuii
EBCTPATOB PomaH
KOJINAKOB Apocnas
KOHOHOB Bacunwii
PbI>XXAKOB AnekcaHap
ANEKCAHAPWVH NBaH
POMAHOB Makcum
BE/IOB Uropb
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2010
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2009
2009

KomaHga

M®COL|, "to6nHo"
MIreCoO

CK "N3ympyaHbIiA"
CLUIOP "Mocksuy"

MKCLUOP "CeBep-77"-0eryHuHo
MKCLUOP "3anapg"-Cemepka

MA nnasaHus, o14. "Hekpacoska"
LICKA

Mo COL, "Mio6anHa"

MA nnasaHus, oTg. "lMapyc"
MKCLLOP "Ceep-82"-AnTythbeBCKuii
MA nnasaHus, oT1a. "MeaBeakoBo"
CLUOP "Mocksuy"

Cam60-70 "HOHOCTb"-2

LN C. Komaposoii

LN C. Komaposoii

MAC nATnbopbs

MA nnasaHus, oTg. "MNapyc”
MKCLUOP "BocTok"

MA nnasaHus, oTg. "lMapyc”
MKCLUOP "CeBep-76"-beckygH1nKoBO
MKCLUOP "CeBep-77"-0eryHuHo

MA nnasaHus, oTa. "TaraHka"
CK"OuHamo"

Cam60-70 "HOHOCTb"-2

CLUOP "KOHoCTb MOCKBbBI"-3

LN C. Komaposoii

Cam60-70 "HOHOCTb"-2

Bopo6beBbl ropbl

MCCCCY Ne 4

MKCLUOP "CeBep-77"-eryHuHo
MKCLLOP "Ceep-82"-AnTythbeBCKuii
M®COL], "to6amnHo"

MKCLLUOP "CeBep-82"-AnTydbeBcKuii
MKCLLUOP "CeBep-82"-AnTydbeBCKMiA
MKCLLOP "Cesep-70"-MonHusa
M®COL|, "to6unHo"

MKCLLOP "Cesep-70"-MonHusa
MKCLLUOP "CeBep-82"-AnTydhbeBCKuiA
MKCLUOP "CeBep-76"-beckyaHnkoBo
M®COL] "/Tto6mnHo"

MA nnasaHus, oTg. "TaraHka"
MKCLLOP "Ceep-82"-AnTydhbeBCKuii
MKCLUOP "CeBep-70"-MonHus

LM C. Komaposoii

MCCCCY Ne 4

MKCLLUOP "tOr"

Camb60-70 "fceHeBo"

MA nnasaHus, oTa. "Mapyc”

MA nnaBsaHus, ota."butua”
MCCCCY Ne 4

PesynbTar

1:00.78
1:00.84
1:00.84
1:00.86
1:00.89
1:00.98
1:01.01
1:01.01
1:01.02
1:01.07
1:01.12
1:01.16
1:01.24
1:01.26
1:01.34
1:01.35
1:01.37
1:01.39
1:01.49
1:01.50
1:01.51
1:01.63
1:01.64
1:01.78
1:01.80
1:01.93
1:02.24
1:02.44
1:02.55
1:02.73
1:02.85
1:02.96
1:03.04
1:03.05
1:03.33
1:03.36
1:03.42
1:03.65
1:03.77
1:03.83
1:03.94
1:04.07
1:04.33
1:05.39
1:05.77
1:06.17

Oukn WA

401
400
400
399
399
397
397
397
396
395
394
394
392
392
390
390
390
389
387
387
387
385
384
382
381
379
373
370
368
365
363
361
359
359
354
354
353
349
347
346
344
342
338
322
316
311

14-16 HosA6ps 2023 T.
r. Mockea

Cuctema noslyaBTomMaTUyeCcKoi
perucTpaLmmn BpemeHm

VICTORY

rBOY "LICnO "Camb60-70" MockomcnopTa

b6acceiH 25 m

Splash Meet Manager, 11.78086

Registered to RSF/Moscow City/Yuliia Pugacheva

14.11.2023 12:06 - CtpaHuua 3



